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CALLSIGN

KEC80

KECB85

KPS506

KWN50

KXI22

KXI128

KXI175

KXI76

KXI177

KXI181

KX189

KZZ70

WWH23

WWH?24

WWH25

WWH31

SITE
NAME

Atlanta
Savannah
Washington

Ashburn

Brasstown
Bald

Sandersville
Blue Ridge
La Grange

Eastman

Clayton

Eatonton
Blakely

Buchanan

Toccoa

Metter

Valdosta

FREQUENCY POWER STATUS

162.550

162.400

162.500

162.450

162.500

162.450

162.475

162.450

162.400

162.450

162.525

162.525

162.425

162.425

162.425

162.500

1000

1000

300

300

100

1000

300

300

1000

300

1000

1000

1000

250

1000

1000

NORMAL

NORMAL

NORMAL

NORMAL

NORMAL

NORMAL

NORMAL

NORMAL

NORMAL

NORMAL

NORMAL

NORMAL

OUT OF

WFO

Peachtree
City GA
Charleston
SC
Peachtree
City GA
Tallahassee
FL
Peachtree
City GA
Peachtree
City GA
Peachtree
City GA
Peachtree
City GA
Peachtree
City GA
Greenville-

Spartanburg
SC

Peachtree
City GA
Tallahassee
FL

Peachtree

SERVICE City GA

NORMAL

NORMAL

NORMAL

Greenville-
Spartanburg
SC

Charleston
SC

Tallahassee
FL


https://w2.weather.gov/nwr/sites?site=KEC80
https://w2.weather.gov/nwr/wfo_list?WFO=FFC
https://w2.weather.gov/nwr/wfo_list?WFO=FFC
https://w2.weather.gov/nwr/sites?site=KEC85
https://w2.weather.gov/nwr/wfo_list?WFO=CHS
https://w2.weather.gov/nwr/wfo_list?WFO=CHS
https://w2.weather.gov/nwr/sites?site=KPS506
https://w2.weather.gov/nwr/wfo_list?WFO=FFC
https://w2.weather.gov/nwr/wfo_list?WFO=FFC
https://w2.weather.gov/nwr/sites?site=KWN50
https://w2.weather.gov/nwr/wfo_list?WFO=TAE
https://w2.weather.gov/nwr/wfo_list?WFO=TAE
https://w2.weather.gov/nwr/sites?site=KXI22
https://w2.weather.gov/nwr/wfo_list?WFO=FFC
https://w2.weather.gov/nwr/wfo_list?WFO=FFC
https://w2.weather.gov/nwr/sites?site=KXI28
https://w2.weather.gov/nwr/wfo_list?WFO=FFC
https://w2.weather.gov/nwr/wfo_list?WFO=FFC
https://w2.weather.gov/nwr/sites?site=KXI75
https://w2.weather.gov/nwr/wfo_list?WFO=FFC
https://w2.weather.gov/nwr/wfo_list?WFO=FFC
https://w2.weather.gov/nwr/sites?site=KXI76
https://w2.weather.gov/nwr/wfo_list?WFO=FFC
https://w2.weather.gov/nwr/wfo_list?WFO=FFC
https://w2.weather.gov/nwr/sites?site=KXI77
https://w2.weather.gov/nwr/wfo_list?WFO=FFC
https://w2.weather.gov/nwr/wfo_list?WFO=FFC
https://w2.weather.gov/nwr/sites?site=KXI81
https://w2.weather.gov/nwr/wfo_list?WFO=GSP
https://w2.weather.gov/nwr/wfo_list?WFO=GSP
https://w2.weather.gov/nwr/wfo_list?WFO=GSP
https://w2.weather.gov/nwr/sites?site=KXI89
https://w2.weather.gov/nwr/wfo_list?WFO=FFC
https://w2.weather.gov/nwr/wfo_list?WFO=FFC
https://w2.weather.gov/nwr/sites?site=KZZ70
https://w2.weather.gov/nwr/wfo_list?WFO=TAE
https://w2.weather.gov/nwr/wfo_list?WFO=TAE
https://w2.weather.gov/nwr/sites?site=WWH23
https://w2.weather.gov/nwr/wfo_list?WFO=FFC
https://w2.weather.gov/nwr/wfo_list?WFO=FFC
https://w2.weather.gov/nwr/sites?site=WWH24
https://w2.weather.gov/nwr/wfo_list?WFO=GSP
https://w2.weather.gov/nwr/wfo_list?WFO=GSP
https://w2.weather.gov/nwr/wfo_list?WFO=GSP
https://w2.weather.gov/nwr/sites?site=WWH25
https://w2.weather.gov/nwr/wfo_list?WFO=CHS
https://w2.weather.gov/nwr/wfo_list?WFO=CHS
https://w2.weather.gov/nwr/sites?site=WWH31
https://w2.weather.gov/nwr/wfo_list?WFO=TAE
https://w2.weather.gov/nwr/wfo_list?WFO=TAE

WWH39

WXJ28

WXJ30

WXJ31

WXJ53

WXJ72

WXK52

WXK53

WXK54

WXK56

WXK71

WXK75

WXM65

WXM88

Brunswick
Jesup
Americus
Thomaston
Cleveland
Summerville
Chatsworth
Pelham
Augusta
Athens
Macon
Waycross
Baxley

Waynesboro

162.425

162.450

162.425

162.500

162.525

162.450

162.400

162.550

162.550

162.400

162.475

162.475

162.525

162.425

300

300

1000

1000

300

300

200

1000

1000

500

1000

1000

300

325

Jacksonville
FL

Jacksonville
FL
Peachtree
City GA
OUT OF |Peachtree
SERVICE City GA
Peachtree
City GA
Peachtree
City GA
Peachtree
City GA
Tallahassee
FL
Columbia
SC
Peachtree
City GA
Peachtree
City GA
Jacksonville
FL
Jacksonville
FL

Columbia
SC

NORMAL

NORMAL

NORMAL

NORMAL

NORMAL

NORMAL

NORMAL

NORMAL

NORMAL

NORMAL

NORMAL

NORMAL

NORMAL


https://w2.weather.gov/nwr/sites?site=WWH39
https://w2.weather.gov/nwr/wfo_list?WFO=JAX
https://w2.weather.gov/nwr/wfo_list?WFO=JAX
https://w2.weather.gov/nwr/sites?site=WXJ28
https://w2.weather.gov/nwr/wfo_list?WFO=JAX
https://w2.weather.gov/nwr/wfo_list?WFO=JAX
https://w2.weather.gov/nwr/sites?site=WXJ30
https://w2.weather.gov/nwr/wfo_list?WFO=FFC
https://w2.weather.gov/nwr/wfo_list?WFO=FFC
https://w2.weather.gov/nwr/sites?site=WXJ31
https://w2.weather.gov/nwr/wfo_list?WFO=FFC
https://w2.weather.gov/nwr/wfo_list?WFO=FFC
https://w2.weather.gov/nwr/sites?site=WXJ53
https://w2.weather.gov/nwr/wfo_list?WFO=FFC
https://w2.weather.gov/nwr/wfo_list?WFO=FFC
https://w2.weather.gov/nwr/sites?site=WXJ72
https://w2.weather.gov/nwr/wfo_list?WFO=FFC
https://w2.weather.gov/nwr/wfo_list?WFO=FFC
https://w2.weather.gov/nwr/sites?site=WXK52
https://w2.weather.gov/nwr/wfo_list?WFO=FFC
https://w2.weather.gov/nwr/wfo_list?WFO=FFC
https://w2.weather.gov/nwr/sites?site=WXK53
https://w2.weather.gov/nwr/wfo_list?WFO=TAE
https://w2.weather.gov/nwr/wfo_list?WFO=TAE
https://w2.weather.gov/nwr/sites?site=WXK54
https://w2.weather.gov/nwr/wfo_list?WFO=CAE
https://w2.weather.gov/nwr/wfo_list?WFO=CAE
https://w2.weather.gov/nwr/sites?site=WXK56
https://w2.weather.gov/nwr/wfo_list?WFO=FFC
https://w2.weather.gov/nwr/wfo_list?WFO=FFC
https://w2.weather.gov/nwr/sites?site=WXK71
https://w2.weather.gov/nwr/wfo_list?WFO=FFC
https://w2.weather.gov/nwr/wfo_list?WFO=FFC
https://w2.weather.gov/nwr/sites?site=WXK75
https://w2.weather.gov/nwr/wfo_list?WFO=JAX
https://w2.weather.gov/nwr/wfo_list?WFO=JAX
https://w2.weather.gov/nwr/sites?site=WXM65
https://w2.weather.gov/nwr/wfo_list?WFO=JAX
https://w2.weather.gov/nwr/wfo_list?WFO=JAX
https://w2.weather.gov/nwr/sites?site=WXM88
https://w2.weather.gov/nwr/wfo_list?WFO=CAE
https://w2.weather.gov/nwr/wfo_list?WFO=CAE

