## NOAA TRANSMITTERS - GEORGIA

This information was current on: Sat, 22 Oct 2022 05:35:09 GMT

CALLSIGN	SITE NAME	FREQUENCY	POWER	STATUS	WFO
KEC80	Atlanta	162.550	1000	NORMAL	Peachtree City GA
KEC85	Savannah	162.400	1000	NORMAL	<u>Charleston</u> <u>SC</u>
<u>KPS506</u>	Washington	162.500	300	NORMAL	Peachtree City GA
KWN50	Ashburn	162.450	300	NORMAL	Tallahassee FL
KXI22	Brasstown Bald	162.500	100	NORMAL	Peachtree City GA
KXI28	Sandersville	162.450	1000	NORMAL	Peachtree City GA
<u>KXI75</u>	Blue Ridge	162.475	300	NORMAL	Peachtree City GA
<u>KXI76</u>	La Grange	162.450	300	NORMAL	Peachtree City GA
<u>KXI77</u>	Eastman	162.400	1000	NORMAL	Peachtree City GA
<u>KXI81</u>	Clayton	162.450	300	NORMAL	Greenville- Spartanburg SC
<u>KXI89</u>	Eatonton	162.525	1000	NORMAL	Peachtree City GA
KZZ70	Blakely	162.525	1000	NORMAL	Tallahassee FL
WWH23	Buchanan	162.425	1000	OUT OF SERVICE	Peachtree City GA
WWH24	Toccoa	162.425	250	NORMAL	Greenville- Spartanburg SC
WWH25	Metter	162.425	1000	NORMAL	<u>Charleston</u> <u>SC</u>
<u>WWH31</u>	Valdosta	162.500	1000	NORMAL	Tallahassee FL

<u>WWH39</u>	Brunswick	162.425	300	NORMAL	Jacksonville FL
WXJ28	Jesup	162.450	300	NORMAL	Jacksonville FL
WXJ30	Americus	162.425	1000	NORMAL	Peachtree City GA
WXJ31	Thomaston	162.500	1000	OUT OF SERVICE	Peachtree City GA
WXJ53	Cleveland	162.525	300	NORMAL	Peachtree City GA
WXJ72	Summerville	162.450	300	NORMAL	Peachtree City GA
WXK52	Chatsworth	162.400	200	NORMAL	Peachtree City GA
WXK53	Pelham	162.550	1000	NORMAL	Tallahassee FL
WXK54	Augusta	162.550	1000	NORMAL	Columbia SC
WXK56	Athens	162.400	500	NORMAL	Peachtree City GA
WXK71	Macon	162.475	1000	NORMAL	Peachtree City GA
WXK75	Waycross	162.475	1000	NORMAL	Jacksonville FL
WXM65	Baxley	162.525	300	NORMAL	Jacksonville FL
<u>WXM88</u>	Waynesboro	162.425	325	NORMAL	<u>Columbia</u> <u>SC</u>